

		SD DOT - PIERRE REGION					
		ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 09/11/25 INFORMAL LETTING					
PROJECT NO. 000N-392		COUNTY: Todd County				SHEET 1 of 1	
PCN NO. i7Y1		Roadway Pedestrian Crossing Signs in Parmelee					
Engineer's Estimate: \$55,754.53				Builder's Electric Sioux Falls, SD		Muth Electric Mitchell, SD	
BID ITEMS		Item Qty	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
009E0010	Mobilization	Lump Sum	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 5,750.00
632E1330	2.25"x2.25" Perforated Tube Post	24.0	Ft	\$ 98.00	\$ 2,352.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 984.00
632E3203	Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy High Intensity	7.5	SqFt	\$ 58.00	\$ 435.00	\$ 24.00	\$ 180.00
632E3755	36" LED Blinker Warning Sign	2	Each	\$ 4,850.00	\$ 9,700.00	\$ 6,005.00	\$ 12,010.00
634E0010	Flagging	16.0	Hour	\$ 36.03	\$ 576.48	\$36.03	\$ 576.48
634E0110	Traffic Control Signs	137.0	SqFt	\$ 2.35	\$ 321.95	\$ 4.25	\$ 582.25
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	LS	\$ 8,280.00	\$ 8,280.00	\$ 4,350.00	\$ 4,350.00
635E5301	Type 1 Electrical Junction Box	4	Each	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 2,015.00	\$ 8,060.00
635E8120	2" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 40	740	Ft	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,180.00	\$ 13.25	\$ 9,805.00
635E8220	2" Rigid Conduit, Schedule 80	50	Ft	\$ 16.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 2,600.00
635E9020	1/C #10 AWG Copper Wire	6,725	Ft	\$ 1.25	\$ 8,406.25	\$ 1.90	\$ 12,777.50
					\$ 56,451.68		\$ 57,675.23